
XXXIV Kehtna Liud

Rapla Sadolini Spordihoone, 11.05.2024

Category

2009-2011
Pairing master Weight class

76kg
Competition Sheet

Name Club
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RankNordic

1 Romet Sepman MK Hammerlock
3:24

02
0:14

03 LL
 0  0  0  0  0 3

2 Venno Põrk Valga SK
GS 8:0

41 LL
GS 10:1

43
 2  8  0  2  18 1

3 Markus Põldoja Tartu K Englas 
LL

VT 4:0

51
4:00

12
 1  6  1  0  5 2
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